Magic Chef YE20HN3C 08 - HEATER (REV. E)

Magic Chef Residential Magic Chef YE20HN3C Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - HEATER (REV. E

Original Part Number
25-7863
53-0920
25-7819
53-1232
53-1493
25-3083
53-0285
25-7741
53-0166
25-0027
25-6124
25-3123
25-3122
25-7803
LA-1053
53-1181

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

LA-1044
M0217225

W10116760

53-1518

112432
Not Available
Not Available

3400074

Part Description

Screw

Element

Screw

Heater Housing Assembly
Thermostat

Screw, No.6-32 X 1/4 Inch
Bracket, Thermostat
Screw

Block, Terminal

Nut

NUT

WASHER, CUP

Washer, Flat

Screw

Fuse Kit, Thermal

Bracket, Thermal Fuse

O\ N



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511632-residential-magic-chef-ye20hn3c-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430293-magic-chef-25-7863-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433862-magic-chef-la-1044-dryer-element.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433136-magic-chef-m0217225-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430297-magic-chef-53-1232-dryer-heater-housing-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428360-magic-chef-53-1493-dryer-thermostat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429792-magic-chef-212951-washer-dryer-screw-no-6-32-x-1-4-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430309-magic-chef-53-0285-dryer-bracket-thermostat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433837-magic-chef-w10116760-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430425-magic-chef-53-1518-dryer-block-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434060-magic-chef-112432-dryer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430313-magic-chef-25-3122-dryer-washer-flat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433573-magic-chef-3400074-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430321-magic-chef-la-1053-dryer-fuse-kit-thermal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430305-magic-chef-53-1181-dryer-bracket-thermal-fuse.html

	Magic Chef YE20HN3C 08 - HEATER (REV. E)

